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Infrastructure for a connected world

Mini-Com® Blue LC Duplex, Singlemode
' Duplex, Blue Module
CMDSLCZBU

The Mini-Com® Singlemode Duplex LC Adapter is a small form factor (SFF)
adapter with integrated panel retention clips and are TIA/EIA-605 FOCIS-10
compatible. It couples two LC duplex connectors in one module space and

features a blue fiber adapter along with a blue module and has zirconia split

sleeves.
Specifications
Sub Brand Mini-Com®
Body Style Duplex
Split Sleeve Material Zirconia Ceramic
Overall Length (In.) 1.83
Overall Length (mm) 46.5
Maximum Operating Temperature (°C) 60
Maximum Operating Temperature (°F) 140
Minimum Operating Temperature (°C) 0
Minimum Operating Temperature (°F) 32
Maximum Installation Temperature (°C) 60
Maximum Installation Temperature (°F) 140
Minimum Installation Temperature (°C) 0
Minimum Installation Temperature (°F) 32
Standards Met RoHS Compliant; exceeds TIA/EIA-568-B.3 requirements
Product Type LC Adapter Module
Application Provides a rugged solution for LANS, publicnetworks, storage area
networks and fiber-to the-deskapplications.
Adapter Color Blue
Module Color Blue
Connection Type LC Duplex
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Packaging Detail

UPC 07498399208
Std. Pkg. Qty. 1

Std. Pkg. Volume (cf) 0.0038

Std. Ctn. Qty. 10

Std. Ctn. Volume (cf) 0.0378
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